WOEA Friend of Education Award

The WOEA Friend of Education Award recognizes a person and/or organization whose leadership, acts, and support have contributed to the improvement of public education on a statewide and/or national level. Any member of the Western Ohio Education Association my submit a nomination.

The award will be presented at the Spring WOEA Representative Assembly. For additional information, please contact the WOEA office at 937-339-9509 or at woea@woea.org.

Note: The completed official application from for the WOEA Friend of Education Award must be completed on or before the deadline: February 10, 2023.

Criteria

- Service to members of WOEA.
- Evidence of lifelong dedication to education.
- Service to the community.

WOEA Friend of Education Nomination Procedure

- The screening committee will be the WOEA Professional Efficacy Committee. The committee's recommendation for the WOEA Friend of Education Award will be forwarded to the WOEA Board of Directors for consideration and approval.
- The recipient of the WOEA Friend of Education Award will be honored at the WOEA Spring Representative Assembly.
- 3. Note: All nominations submitted to WOEA will be evaluated on the basis of criteria stated on this application form.

The WOEA Friend of Education Award recognizes a person and/or organization whose leadership, acts, and support have contributed to the improvement of public education on a statewide and/or national level. Any member of the Western Ohio Education Association my submit a nomination.

The award will be presented at the Spring WOEA Representative Assembly. For additional information, please contact the WOEA office at 937-387-9960 or at woea@woea.org.

Note: The completed official application from for the WOEA Friend of Education Award must be completed on or before the deadline: February 10, 2023.